Handball — Saison 07/08 — U19 (Meister)

Rangliste
R Team

CONOUAWNE

SG HB im Leimental

TV Stein UXXI

TV Pratteln NS

TV Muttenz UXXI

SG ATV/KV Basel I UXXI
HC Vikings Liestal UXXI
GTV Basel

TV Sissach UXXI

. TSV Rheinfelden

Resultatiibersicht

Datum

29.03.2008
08.03.2008
02.03.2008
24.02.2008
19.01.2008
06.01.2008
16.12.2007
25.11.2007
18.11.2007
10.11.2007
04.11.2007
27.10.2007
21.10.2007
18.09.2007
15.09.2007
07.09.2007

Heimteam

TV Stein UXXI
TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden
TV Sissach UXXI
TSV Rheinfelden
TV Pratteln NS
TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden
TV Muttenz UXXI
GTV Basel

TSV Rheinfelden

Spiele

16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

SG ATV/KV Basel I UXXI

TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden
HC Vikings Liestal U
SG HB im Leimental

Teamstatistik TSV Rheinfelden

XXI

Spieler Tore
Kuratle Fabian 73
Hane Jonas 58
Reinau Laurent 44
Strub Aron 22
Vizeli Patrick 21
Vogt Thomas 21
Strub Milo 19
Mounier Alexandre 18
Muller Nino 10
Kuratle Roger 7
Jervidalo Lars Johan 4
Hauri Simon 2
Obrist Marc 0
Thommen Andreas 0
Wthrich Simon 0
Total 299

S U N
14 1 1
13 0 3
12 1 3
10 0 6
8 0 8
3 2 11
3 1 12
3 1 12
3 0 13
Gastteam

TSV Rheinfelden
TV Sissach UXXI
GTV Basel

TSV Rheinfelden

e

512
481
487
369
349
309
280
306
299

SG ATV/KV Basel I UXXI

TSV Rheinfelden

HC Vikings Liestal UXXI

TV Stein UXXI

TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden

TV Pratteln NS

TSV Rheinfelden

TV Muttenz UXXI
SG HB im Leimental
TSV Rheinfelden
TSV Rheinfelden

7m Vv 2'
17 2 7
5 1 1
10 6 7
0 7 2
2 4 5
1 2 0
0 2 4
1 2 3
0 3 5
1 2 0
0 1 0
0 3 1
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
37 35 B5

T- T(+/-)
320 192
360 121
339 148
338 31
344 5
396 -87
394 -114

455 -149

446 -147
Resultat

39 : 22
28 : 22
16 : 18
29 : 14
16 : 21
33: 13
24 : 23
20 : 36
27 : 20
16 : 21
20 : 38
22 : 14
18 : 22
21 : 30
31 : 18
39 : 14

2te 2' 3te 2'

1 0

0 0

1 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

1 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

3 0

Punkte

29
26
25
20
16
8

7
7
6

Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht
Bericht

Tot 2'
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Einsatze


http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=3370&Saison=2007&Spiel=158966
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=3370&Saison=2007&Spiel=158959
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=3370&Saison=2007&Spiel=158912
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=3370&Saison=2007&Spiel=158923
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=3370&Saison=2007&Spiel=158945
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=3370&Saison=2007&Spiel=158957
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=3370&Saison=2007&Spiel=158938
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=3370&Saison=2007&Spiel=158930
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=3370&Saison=2007&Spiel=158916
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=3370&Saison=2007&Spiel=158948
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=3370&Saison=2007&Spiel=158921
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=3370&Saison=2007&Spiel=158909
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=3370&Saison=2007&Spiel=158952
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=3370&Saison=2007&Spiel=158903
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=3370&Saison=2007&Spiel=158902
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/Spielbericht.asp?Gruppe=3370&Saison=2007&Spiel=158939
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2007&Spieler=255385
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2007&Spieler=249033
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2007&Spieler=249039
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2007&Spieler=257356
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2007&Spieler=249041
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2007&Spieler=256855
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2007&Spieler=262707
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2007&Spieler=262086
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2007&Spieler=253397
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2007&Spieler=252897
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2007&Spieler=256856
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2007&Spieler=252895
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2007&Spieler=249043
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2007&Spieler=252896
http://vvs.handball.ch/vvs/spielerstatistik.asp?Saison=2007&Spieler=257355

